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EFDRT MARKETING

6a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

CLASSICOS COMPETIGCAO/RALLYE

CLASSIFICAGAO

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 8:02:20

AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
27/08/2023 08:00 B

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2
(33) FINOTTI
8:04:46.115 1 35.014 49.052 2:08.081
8:06:41.439 2 34.262 33.036 48.026 1:55.324
8:08:35.574 3 33.957 31.889 48.289
(98) GILBERTO A. MAYORGA JUNIOR
8:05:10.542 1 43531 58.270 2:34.043
8:07:25.083 2 43.731 37.468 53.342 2:14.541
8:09:26.053 3 37.084 34.024 49.862 2:00.970
8:11:27.171 4 36.954 33.624 50.540 2:01.118
8:13:24.306 5 35.330 32.933 48.872 1:57.135
8:15:21.059 6 35.933 32.638 48.182 1:56.753
8:17:15.203 7 34.243 31.992 47.909
(76) FABIANO GASPARI
8:04:53.954 1 39.021 57.091 2:24.431
8:06:59.180 2 40.257 35.026 49.943 2:05.226
8:09:56.874 p3 36.163 33.470 2:57.694
8:11:57.533 4 32.902 48.654 2:00.659
8:13:53.438 5 34.665 33.117 48.123 1:55.905
8:15:48.252 6 34.791 32.460 47.563 1:54.814
8:17:42.449 7 34.335 31.824 48.038
8:19:36.847 8 34.820 31.828 47.750 1:54.398
(3) ALEX BENEDETTI
8:05:04.134 1 35.461 55.399 2:09.443
8:07:09.027 2 42.032 33.331 49.530 2:04.893
8:09:04.755 3 34.240 32.803 48.685 1:55.728
8:11:00.275 4 34.261 32.244 49.015
(48) LUIZ GUERREIRO
8:04:52.067 1 38.382 52.999 2:20.072
8:06:54.323 2 36.337 34.692 51.227 2:02.256
8:08:57.301 3 37.365 34.861 50.752 2:02.978
8:10:59.210 4 36.882 34.600 50.427 2:01.909
8:14:09.908 p5 38.258 34.562 3:10.698
8:16:15.764 6 35.469 51.186 2:05.856
8:18:16.864 7 35.607 34.960 50.533
8:20:18.802 8 36.403 34.853 50.682 2:01.938
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